Our Father’s Lutheran Childcare

Tuition Rates
(Updated 9/1/2023)

FEE SCHEDULE FOR INFANTS AND TODDLERS

*Infant, Young Ones, & Older Ones Classrooms

# OF DAYS FOR ATTENDANCE FULL DAY RATE HALF DAY RATE
(5 hours or less)
5 DAYS $295 $260
4 DAYS $257 $222
3 DAYS $205 $189
2 YEAR OLDS

*2 year old & 28month Classrooms

# OF DAYS FOR ATTENDANCE FULL DAY RATE HALF DAY RATE
(5 hours or less)

5 DAYS $260 $225
4 DAYS $249 $197
3 DAYS $184 $166

*All meals (breakfast, lunch, and 2 snacks) are included in your childcare tuition.




PRESCHOOL RATES 3*-5 YEARS
*3-year-olds must be potty trained and enrolled in the 3 year old classroom

to receive this rate, otherwise the toddler rate applies.

# OF DAYS FOR ATTENDANCE FULL DAY RATE HALF DAY RATE
5 hours or less

5 DAYS $250 $200

4 DAYS $239 S173

3 DAYS S174 $142

*All meals (breakfast, lunch, and 2 snacks) are included in your childcare tuition.

SCHOOL AGE
BEFORE AND AFTER/NO SCHOOL DAYS/SUMMER
5 HOURS OR LESS/DAY $10.00/HOUR
*ONLY DURING THE SCHOOL YEAR
MORE THAN 5 HOURS OR $45/ DAY HOURLY RATE AVAILABLE
NO SCHOOL
SUMMER FULL DAYS $50/ DAY
SUMMER HALF DAYS $35/ DAY

*All meals (breakfast, lunch, and 2 snacks) are included in your childcare tuition.

*Wisconsin Shares EBT Payments are due between the 1%t and 5 of each month. *

**Private pay family’s payments are due the Friday before the week services are rendered. **

Failure to follow this payment structure without prior approval from the director may result in suspended
services or dismissal from the center.

*10% Sibling discount

*Our Father’s Lutheran School students receive 20% off childcare tuition.

Late payments will incur a $10 late fee if tuition is not prepaid before the week services are rendered.

Minimum 3 full days or 3 half day attendance required.




